
72c)
UNITED STATES 

0. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20656-0001 

FEB 0.2 W 

Science and Engineering Associates, Inc.  
ATTN: Ilene R. Colina 
6100 Uptown Blvd. NE, Suite 700 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87190 

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-04-95-047, TASK ORDER NO. 3, ENTITLED, 
"COMPLETION OF DRAFT NUREG ON AUTOMATIC ECCS SWITCHOVER TO 
RECIRCULATION" - MODIFICATION NO. 2R (REVISED) 

Dear Ms. Colina: 

This letter definitizes Modification No. 2R, to expired Task Order No. 3, which deobligates 
excess funds in the amount of $422.95 for use in other immediate Agency requirements.  
Payment totaling $16,855.05 has been made under the task order and all obligations have been 
met as affirmed by receipt of a release from your organization dated December 22, 1998. This 
revised modification supercedes the original Modification No. 2 which contained an incorrect 
total for excess funds.  

Accounting Data for Modification No. 2R follows.  

APPN: 31X0200.560 
BOC: 252A 
B&R: 56015115050 
JCN: W6325 (FY95) 
Deob. $422.95 

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this 
modification follows: 

Total FY95 Obligation Amount: $17,278.00 
Total FY99 Deobligation Amount: (422.95) 

Cumulative total of NRC 
obligations: $16,855.05 

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of $422.95.  

MY(O



SEA -2
NRC-04-95-047, TO #3, Mod. 2R 

If you have any qflestions or need further information regarding the subject modification, please 
contact Sally Adams, Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6588.  

Sincerely, 

Sharon D. Stewart, Contracting Officer 
Contract.Management Branch 2 
Division of Contracts and Property Management 
Office of Administration


